

## **North Dakota Real Estate Commission**

807 23rd Avenue S Moorhead, MN 56560

## **Kipp Harris Real Estate**

is licensed to transact business in the state of North Dakota as a

**Real Estate Firm** 

License number: 3117

Effective date: 1/29/2024 License expires: 12/31/2024

2024 License

ML Zom

Executive Director



## **North Dakota Real Estate Commission**

Kipp Harris Real Estate 807 23rd Avenue S Moorhead, MN 56560

## **Kipp Harris**

is licensed to transact business in the state of North Dakota as a

**Real Estate Broker** 

License number: 7780

Effective date:

License expires: 12/31/2024

2024 License

Me Zom

Executive Director